
 

 

2024 FOREST PRESERVE FRIENDS FOUNDATION 

REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 4:00 p.m. Lower Conference Room, Headquarters Building, 

Lake of the Woods Forest Preserve, Mahomet and via zoom 

 

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 4:00 p.m. Lower Conference Room, Headquarters Building, 

Lake of the Woods Forest Preserve, Mahomet and via zoom 

 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 

 
 

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 

 
 

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 

 
 

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 

 
 

Wednesday, July 3, 2024 

 

4:00 p.m. Lower Conference Room, Headquarters Building, 

Lake of the Woods Forest Preserve, Mahomet and via zoom 

 

4:00 p.m. Lower Conference Room, Headquarters Building, 

Lake of the Woods Forest Preserve, Mahomet and via zoom 

 

4:00 p.m. Lower Conference Room, Headquarters Building, 

Lake of the Woods Forest Preserve, Mahomet and via zoom 

 

4:00 p.m. Lower Conference Room, Headquarters Building, 

Lake of the Woods Forest Preserve, Mahomet and via zoom 

 

4:00 p.m. Lower Conference Room, Headquarters Building, 

Lake of the Woods Forest Preserve, Mahomet and via zoom
 

Wednesday, August 7, 2024 4:00 p.m. Lower Conference Room, Headquarters Building, 

Lake of the Woods Forest Preserve, Mahomet and via zoom 

 
Wednesday, September 4, 2024 4:00 p.m. Lower Conference Room, Headquarters Building, 

Lake of the Woods Forest Preserve, Mahomet and via zoom 

 
Wednesday, October 2, 2024 4:00 p.m. Lower Conference Room, Headquarters Building, 

Lake of the Woods Forest Preserve, Mahomet and via zoom 

 

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 4:00 p.m. Lower Conference Room, Headquarters Building, 

Lake of the Woods Forest Preserve, Mahomet and via zoom 

 

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 4:00 p.m. Lower Conference Room, Headquarters Building, 

Lake of the Woods Forest Preserve, Mahomet and via zoom 

*Meeting location subject to change. 


